Technical Data Sheet
1 of 4
PipeBloc® PCP
Fire Resistance Pipe Collar
General description
PipeBloc PCP is a fire resistant prefabri-
cated pipe collar consisting of a metal
casing and an intumescent insert for

ment.
PipeBloc® PCP
TDS020   |  V 2.0  – Nov 2024    |   Code/Model/Ref/UIC: PCP
Technical Data Sheet
5 of 5
FSi Limited
Westminster Industrial Estate
Tamworth Road
Measham
DE12 7DS
Tel: +44 (0)1530 515130
Email: technical.fsi.uk@etexgroup.com
Web: www.promat.com/en-gb
SKU CODES
Item Code Description Size (dia.) Box Qty
PCP32FP PipeBloc® PCP 32mm 32mm 2
PCP40FP PipeBloc® PCP 40mm 40mm 2
PCP55FP PipeBloc® PCP 55mm 55mm 2
PCP63FP PipeBloc® PCP 63mm 63mm 2
PCP75FP PipeBloc® PCP 75mm 75mm 2
PCP82FP PipeBloc® PCP 82mm 82mm 2
PCP90FP PipeBloc® PCP 90mm 90mm 2
PCP110FP PipeBloc® PCP 110mm 110mm 2
PCP125FP PipeBloc® PCP 125mm 125mm 2
PCP140FP PipeBloc® PCP 140mm 140mm 2
PCP160FP PipeBloc® PCP 160mm 160mm 2
PCP200FP PipeBloc® PCP 200mm 200mm 2
PCP250FP PipeBloc® PCP 250mm 250mm 2
PipeBloc® PCP
TDS020   |  V 2.0  – Nov 2024    |   Code/Model/Ref/UIC: PCP